Priyanka
Location: Pune

Company Name /Client Name : Dhairyashil Chavan

# Item name HSN/ SAC Color Quantity Price/ Unit GST Amount

1 4 In 1 Kit 4820 Blue 10 ₹ 800 ₹ 1,440 ₹ 9,440

2 Customise Gift Hamper 70 ₹ 500 ₹ 6,300 ₹ 41,300

Total 80 ₹ 7,740 ₹ 50,740

Invoice Amount In Words

Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Rupees only

Terms and Conditions

Terms and Conditions
1.Payment Terms :- A 50% advance payment is required to
process the order, and the remaining 50% before dispatch
from the office.
2. Delivery Timeline :- Delivery Date Will be 2nd February
working day from order confirmation after the advance